
2025 Spring League Schedule
updated 3/10/25

Description Day Start Date Start Time Purpose
Squirt Draft Tuesday 3/11/2025 05:00pm DRAFT Description Day Start Date Start Time Purpose

Pee Wee/Bantam Draft Tuesday 3/11/2025 06:10pm DRAFT Squirt- SL Thursday 3/13/2025 06:25pm Practice
Midget Draft Tuesday 3/11/2025 07:20pm DRAFT Squirt- SL Thursday 3/20/2025 06:25pm Game

Squirt- SL Thursday 4/3/2025 06:25pm Game
Squirt- SL Tuesday 4/8/2025 06:35pm Game

Description Day Start Date Start Time Purpose Squirt- SL Thursday 4/17/2025 06:25pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 3/6/2025 05:15pm Practice Squirt- SL Thursday 4/24/2025 06:25pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 3/13/2025 05:15pm Practice Squirt- SL Tuesday 4/29/2025 05:25pm Practice
Mites-SL Saturday 3/15/2025 05:15pm Game Squirt- SL Thursday 5/1/2025 06:25pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 3/20/2025 05:15pm Practice Squirt- SL Tuesday 5/6/2025 06:10pm Game
Mites-SL Saturday 3/22/2025 05:30pm Game Squirt- SL Thursday 5/8/2025 06:25pm Game
Mites-SL Sunday 3/30/2025 11:40am Game Squirt- SL Thursday 5/15/2025 06:25pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 4/3/2025 05:15pm Practice Squirt- SL Saturday 5/17/2025 02:40pm Game
Mites-SL Tuesday 4/8/2025 05:15pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 4/17/2025 05:15pm Practice Description Day Start Date Start Time Purpose
Mites-SL Saturday 4/19/2025 10:10am Game Midget-SL Wednesday 3/19/2025 07:55pm Game
Mites-SL Saturday 4/26/2025 02:40pm Game Midget-SL Tuesday 3/25/2025 07:40pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 5/1/2025 05:15pm Practice Midget-SL Wednesday 4/2/2025 07:55pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 5/8/2025 05:15pm Practice Midget-SL Wednesday 4/9/2025 07:55pm Game
Mites-SL Saturday 5/10/2025 02:40pm Game Midget-SL Wednesday 4/16/2025 07:55pm Game
Mites-SL Thursday 5/15/2025 05:15pm Practice Midget-SL Saturday 4/19/2025 04:10pm Game
Mites-SL Saturday 5/17/2025 11:00am Game Midget-SL Wednesday 4/23/2025 07:55pm Game

Midget-SL Wednesday 4/30/2025 07:55pm Game
Midget-SL Wednesday 5/7/2025 07:55pm Game

Description Day Start Date Start Time Purpose Midget-SL Wednesday 5/14/2025 07:55pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Wednsday 3/19/2025 06:30pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Wednsday 3/26/2025 07:40pm Game Description Day Date Start Time Purpose
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Tuesday 4/1/2025 07:20pm Game Adult-SL Tuesday 4/1/2025 08:45pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Tuesday 4/8/2025 08:00pm Game Adult-SL Wednesday 4/9/2025 09:05pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Tuesday 4/15/2025 07:20pm Game Adult-SL Tuesday 4/15/2025 08:45pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Saturday 4/19/2025 11:35am Game Adult-SL Wednesday 4/23/2025 07:50pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Saturday 4/26/2025 04:05pm Game Adult-SL Sunday 4/27/2025 05:45pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Tuesday 4/29/2025 06:50pm Game Adult-SL Wednesday 4/30/2025 09:05pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Saturday 5/3/2025 02:40pm Game Adult-SL Sunday 5/4/2025 05:45pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Tuesday 5/6/2025 07:35pm Game Adult-SL Tuesday 5/6/2025 09:00pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Saturday 5/10/2025 04:05pm Game Adult-SL Sunday 5/11/2025 05:45pm Game
Pee Wee/Bantam-SL Saturday 5/17/2025 04:05pm Game Adult-SL Wednesday 5/14/2025 09:05pm Game


